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Sunday 2/17/2018

Daffin Field 1 14U HH vs Sav 1 SCDS vs Sav 2 HH vs Sav 2 RH vs Bluffton

Daffin Field 2 14U Sav 1 vs Bluffton SCDS vs RH

Daffin Field 1 12U RH 2 vs Sav 2

Daffin Field 2 12U Sav 2 vs HH/Bluff Sav 1 vs RH 2 HH/Bluff vs Sav 1

Sunday 2/24/2018

Daffin Field 1 14U HH vs Bluffton SCDS vs Sav 1 Sav 2 vs RH

Daffin Field 2 12U HH/Bluff vs RH 2 Sav 1 vs Sav2

Sunday 3/3/2018

Daffin Field 1 14U Bluffton vs Sav 2 RH vs Sav 1 HH vs SCDS

Daffin Field 2 12U HH/Bluff vs Sav 2 RH 2 vs Sav 1

Sunday 3/24/2018

Bluffton Field 1 14U SCDS vs Bluffton

Hilton Head Field 1 14U RH vs HH

Hilton Head Field 1 12U RH 2 vs HH/Bluff

 Sunday  3/31/2018

Richmond Hill Field 1 14U Sav 2 vs SCDS Bluffton vs RH Sav 1 vs HH

Richmond Hill Field 2 12U HH/Bluff vs Sav 1 Sav 2 vs RH 2

Wednesday 4/3/2018

Daffin Field 1 14U Sav 1 vs Sav 2

Bluffton Field 1 14U Bluffton vs HH

SCDS or RH Field 1 14U SCDS vs RH

Friday 4/5/2018

Morris Field 1 12U Sav 1 vs Sav 2

Saturday 4/6/2018

Richmond Hill Field 1 14U Sav 1 vs SCDS RH vs Sav 2 HH vs Bluffton

Richmond Hill Field 2 12U Sav 1 vs RH 2 HH/Bluff vs Sav 2

 Sunday 4/14/2018

Hilton Head Field 1 14U SCDS vs HH Bluffton vs RH

Hilton Head Field 1 12U HH/Bluff vs RH 2

Friday 4/26/2018

Morris Field 1 14U 1 vs 4 14U 2 vs 3 14U

Morris Field 2 1vs 4 12U 2 vs 3 12U

Sunday 4/28/2018

Morris Field 1 Championship 14U Championship 12U

Sav Teams in JAX

Sav Teams in ATL


